
Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.)

43

Юно 42 кг
31 УЧ.

37 Осинцев Александ

Осинцев Александ

17 Овсянников Т.

Алимханов Дени

15 Стелнин Георгий (Ю-Мет)

31 Колесников Роберт (ШкВер)

3 Шауберт Андрей (Миасс)

19 Хабибулин Денис (Локо)

11 Осинцев Александр (Южноу)

Гемалетдинов Влад (Ю-Мет)

Яковенко Павел (Локо)

1 Алимханов Дени (Локо)

17 Аскаров Артур (Колей)

9 Овсянников Тимофей (ШкВер)

25 Клименко Александр (Ю-Мет)

5 Бакаев Артем (Троиц)

21 Николаев Федор (Локо)

13 Хакимов Фарух (ШкВер)

29 Лотов Артем (ДПиШ)

2 Кузнецов Стелан (ШкВер)

18 Галкин Глеб (Шк.ин)

1О Жидков Александр (Ю-Мет)

26 Хомутов Матвей (Локо)

6 Шихалев Максим (Троиц)

22 Ярославцев Савелий (Локо)

14 Дорогобит Никита (ШкВер)

30 Дежин Данил (Миасс)

Галкин Глеб

1О Жидков Александ

27 Шихалев Максим

38 Шихалев Максим

Результаты
1.Осинцев Александр (Южноу)

2. Шихалев Максим (Троиц)

з. Галкин Глеб (Шк.ин)

3. Нурисламов Богдан (Миасс)

5. Хакимов Фарух (ШкВер)

5. ОвсянниковТимофей(ШкВер)

7. Яковенко Павел (Локо)

7. Малышко Арсений (Локо)

исламов Богдан

исламов Богдан

Овсянников Т.

4 Пахомов Андрей (ШкВер)

20 Захаров Георгий (Будо)

12 Прохоров Роман (Локо)

28 Белоусов Александр (Ю-Мет)

8 Малышко Арсений (Локо)

24 Нурисламов Богдан (Миасс)

16 Захаров Артем (ШкВер)

32 Шаги валеев Ратмир (Уф а)

Николаев Федо Локо

Яковенко Павел

ГемалетдиновВлад
исламов Богдан

Овсянников Т.
З9

35 Галкин Глеб

Яковенко Павел
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Галкин Глеб

Галкин Глеб
40

Хакимов Фа х



Протокол соревнований

Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.)

Ng Ф.И.О. Г.р. Разряд Команда Тренер Место

Юноши (2005-2006) - 42
1 Осинцев Александр 2005 2-й Южноуральск Додонов ВВ 1

2 Шихалев Максим 2005 б.р. Троицк Рудяков 2

3 Галкин Глеб 2005 2-й ю Школа-интернат. Челябинск Бережнова ОИ 3

4 Нурисламов Богдан 2005 2-й ю Миасс Ундозёров СН 3

5 Хакимов Фарух 2005 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева". Челябинск Довгань ЭП 5

6 Овсянников Тимофей 2006 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Довгань ЭП 5

7 Яковенко Павел 2006 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Агафонов ВВ 7

8 Малышко Арсений 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Ермаков ЮА, Фомичев НГ 7

9 Захаров Георгий 2005 2-й ю "БудоКвест", Челябинск Лосева НП, Андреевских СФ 9

10 Гемалетдинов Влад 2006 2-й ю "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Одинцова ЮС 9

11 Ярославцев Савелий 2006 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Ермаков ЮА, Фомичев НГ 9

12 Лотов Артем 2006 2-й "ДПиШ имени н.к. Крупской, Челябинск Муллакильдин РВ 9

13 Жидков Александр 2005 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Берсенев ЕА, Берсенев М б/м

14 Клименко Александр 2006 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Берсенев ЕА, Берсенев М б/м

15 Бакаев Артем 2006 б.р. ТРОИЦК Рудяков б/м

16 Аскаров Артур 2006 3-й Коnейск Фазылбакова МИ б/м

17 Дорогобит Никита 2005 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Довгань ЭП б/м

18 Колесников Роберт 2005 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Лепихин СВ б/м

19 Алимханов Дени 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Петрова ТВ б/м

20 Пахомов Андрей 2005 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Довгань ЭП б/м

21 Хомутов Матвей 2006 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Мосейчук ВН б/м

22 Прохоров Роман 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Солдатки н ВА б/м

23 Шагивалеев Ратмир 2005 3-й С/К "Лидо-Сnорт", Уфа Осадченко ИВ, Альбаевв М б/м

24 Николаев Федор 2005 "З-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Ермаков ЮА, Фомичев НГ б/м

25 Дежи н Данил 2005 б.р. Миасс Булдакова АС б/м

26 Белоусов Александр 2005 2-й ю "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Одинцова ЮС б/м

27 Захаров Артем 2005 3-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Мухарямов АФ б/м

28 Шауберт Андрей 2005 3-й ю Миасс Ундозёров СН б/м

29 Хабибулин Денис 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС б/м

30 Степнин Георгий 2006 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Базилов ЕН б/м

31 Кузнецов Степан 2006 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Лепихин СВ б/м

Главный судья
Главный секретарь

Рубцов в.ю. судья ВК
Лактионов А.И. судья 1к


